

## pachet 1231221

I.D.: 84964978

Data publicarii 20.07.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.180,15 RON - 3.180,15 RON

Descriere: 1 2004457 RADIATOR OTEL 22K 600X1200 FERROLI 2,00 BUC 407,57 815,13 19 154,87 2  
2002426 RADIATOR OTEL 22K 600X1400 FERROLI 1,00 BUC 478,15 478,15 19 90,85 3  
2001789 RADIATOR OTEL 22K 600X1600 FERROLI 2,00 BUC 545,38 1.090,76 19 207,24 4  
2002546 RADIATOR OTEL 22K 600X800 FERROLI 1,00 BUC 281,51 281,51 19 53,49 5  
2020490 SNUR FILETE LOCTITE 55/160M 1,00 BUC 46,76 46,76 19 8,88 6 2022674 AGENT  
CURATARE AC CLEANEX CLIMA 0,5KG 4,00 BUC 9,94 39,76 19 7,56 7 2024486 ROBINET SFERA  
CU FLUTURE FI-FE 1/2 PN25 2,00 BUC 14,79 29,58 19 5,62 8 2007266 ROBINET RETUR  
RADIATOR 1/2 805 6,00 BUC 14,09 84,55 19 16,07 9 2007265 ROBINET TUR RADIATOR 1/2  
803 6,00 BUC 14,09 84,55 19 16,07 10 2001773 CARTUS 10 RL 10 SX 50MCR NYLON  
RA5015114 2,00 BUC 26,20 52,39 19 9,95 11 7010294 SAIBA PLATE DIN125 A - M 5X10X1,00  
ZA 20,00 BUC 0,04 0,84 19 0,16 12 5008423 GLET CERESIT CT 126 5 KG 1,00 BUC 13,20  
13,20 19 2,51 13 5008424 GLET CERESIT CT 127 5 KG 1,00 BUC 14,65 14,65 19 2,78 14  
6000900 SAIBE PLATE DIN125 A M10X20X2 ZA 20,00 BUC 0,18 3,53 19 0,67 15 6005818  
SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M5X20 ZA DIN933-5.8 21,00 BUC 0,18 3,71 19 0,70 16 6003706  
SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M8X30 ZA DIN933-5.8 22,00 BUC 0,72 15,90 19 3,02 17 6000411  
SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M10X60ZA DIN933-6.8 10,00 BUC 1,84 18,40 19 3,50 18 6004769  
SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M10X35 ZA DIN933-5.8 10,00 BUC 1,20 12,02 19 2,28 19 1007323  
SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA DIN522C M6X20X1 ZA 17,00 BUC 0,12 2,00 19 0,38 20 7003004 SAIBE  
PLATE DIN125 A M6X12X1,6 ZA 18,00 BUC 0,06 1,06 19